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M. P. Sp. B. Un. H. L. SND S.D.

4 8 12 20 32 48 100 8 20

0,10 1 X 0,10 =

0,20 2 X 0,30 =

0,40 3 X 0,70 =

0,50 4 X 1,20 =

0,80 5 X 2,00 =

1,00 6 X 3,00 =

2,00 7 X 5,00 =

4,00 8 X 9,00 =

6,00 9 X 15,00 =

10,00 10 X 25,00 =

25,00 11 X 50,00 =

75,00 12 X 125,00 =

125,00 13 X 250,00 =

X 0,50 =

=

X 0,15 =

=
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Groupement Interprovicial Demi-Fond
Nom N° Licence

Adresse

Code Postal Localité

_____________________

Adresse mail

INTERPROVINCIAL
Vieux

Yearlings

Jeunes

Vieux+Yearlings

Concours de
_____________________

Date

Mise POT

Total Enjeux

Obligatoires

Total

Yearlings

Petit-Club Namur Liège Jeunes

PROVINCIAL Vieux

Vieux+Yearlings

Mise POT

Total


